Product Features
LED PAR Lamp Series (Flood)
• Exceptional light intensity performance
• Available in 3000K/4000K/5000K Color Temperature
• Beam angle: 40º (Flood)
• 25,000  hours rated life,  it will last 22.8 years  based on 3
hours per day usage
• Dimmable 10%-100%

MOL 3.19” 3.74” 4.72” 4.72”
Diameter 2.48” 3.62” 5.57” 5.57”
Ordering Information
Models Wattages CRI Lumen Color Temperature
CMPAR20-3302-8XX-40 7W >80 500 XX = 50 for 5000K
CM30S-3508-9XX-40 12W >90 850 XX = 30 for 3000K
CMPAR38-3709-8XX-40 13W >80 1050 XX = 40 for 4000K
CMPAR38-3710-8XX-40 17W >80 1300
** Not Energy Star rated
Packaging Information
Models CMPAR20-3302
Single box dimension 64×64×98mm
Master Carton dimension 278×210×216mm
Master Carton Q’ty 24 pcs
Master Carton Gross Weight 7.5 Ibs (3.41kg)
Models CM30S-3508
Single box dimension 98×98×115mm
Master Carton dimension 422×318×252mm
Master Carton Q’ty 24 pcs
Master Carton Gross Weight 15.0 Ibs (6.81kg)
Models CMPAR38-3709 CMPAR38-3710
Single box dimension 123×123×153mm
Master Carton dimension 514×387×171mm
Master Carton Q’ty 12 pcs 12 pcs
Master Carton Gross Weight 12.0 Ibs (5.45kg) 17 Ibs (7.71kg)